
Fabric:

Weight:

S - 2XLSizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• Modern fit Men's Tri-blend polo shirt
with 1x1 ribbed collar and cuffs in
contrast colour.
• 3 button placket with contrast buttons
and inner placket and fitted sleeve.
• Style also contains Henbury Cut out
Label for easy rebranding.

S M L

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

42
107

S M L

44-46
48

48
122

XL 2XL

To Fit:

H490

CONTRAST TRI BLEND POLO SHIRT

Notes:

Description:

Wash with like colours

50% Polyester, 25% Viscose, 25% Cotton

200GSM 

Bangladesh 61099020



H490

CONTRAST TRI BLEND POLO SHIRT

Pantone Guide:

TBC

HEATHER CHARCOAL 

BLACK

TBC

HEATHER NAVY NAVY




