

CONTRAST TRI BLEND POLO SHIRT



Fabric: 50% Polyester, 25% Viscose, 25% Cotton

Weight: 200GSM Sizes: S - 2XL Carton: 36

Description: • Modern fit Men's Tri-blend polo shirt

with 1x1 ribbed collar and cuffs in

contrast colour.

3 button placket with contrast buttons and inner placket and fitted sleeve.
Style also contains Henbury Cut out

Label for easy rebranding.

Care Instructions:









Wash with like colours

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

Bangladesh

61099020

Garment Measurements:

S M L XL 2XL

To Fit:

Notes:

	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - Inches	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	91-96	96-101	107	48	122

H490

HENBURY

CONTRAST TRI BLEND POLO SHIRT

Pantone Guide:	Pantone	Guide:
----------------	----------------	--------

TBC TBC

HEATHER CHARCOAL HEATHER NAVY NAVY

BLACK